Rule 4.49C Form 4.68

Liquidator's Progress S 192
Report .

Pursuant to Sections 92A and 104A and 192
of the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

00014504

Name of Company

Ereved Group Holdings Limited (formerly De Vere Group Holdings Limited)

|/ We
Stephen Roland Browne, PO Box 810, 66 Shoe Lane, London, EC4A 3WA

Robert James Harding, PO Box 810, 66 Shoe Lane, London, EC4A 3WA

the liquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our Progress Report
under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986.

The Progress Report covers the period from 31/03/2016 to 30/03/2017

Signed

2%2 3 26 May 2017
Date
Deloitte LLP

Four Brindleyplace
Birmingham

= I

Ref: DEVEO3L/RXL/MJS 08/06/2017 #1233
COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow



L10T AW 92

‘uonjenbau jey; jo (T)E 2Py Ul pauyap se sbuipasdold ulew ay3 ase asay) pue seidde 000Z/9ET ON (D3) uonejnbay j1>DUNO)

*Ajjedaaas pue Apuiof wayjy jo Jay3ie Aq siamod pue sannp ‘suoouny || 3no Alled 0} pasuoyjnhe
ade Ady) jey) uLuod s1o0jepinbrq jutog ay3 ‘(,,19V 3Yl,,) ‘(popusauue se) 86T 10V ADUIA|0SU] SY3 JO TETZ UOIPAS Jo sasodind ay) Jog

'S3|eM pue puejbu3 ul SJULRINOIIY paJsapelyd jo 93NIIISUT oY) Ag siauoiiesd ADusAjosur
Se Joe 03 )N 2y3 u) pasuad)| ale (,,21310]20..) dT11 21I0]2Q JO SI2UOIIIdRId ADUSAJOSUL Pasuadl] [V 'STOZ YodepW TE SI0JIpaJd pue SIaqiual Jo
sbunaaw jesauab Aq saiuedwo) a3 jo siojepinbry jujor pajujodde aJam (,,s103epinbiy jJuiof oY1, ) BuipieH qoy pue aumoug puejoy uaydals

‘(,SoINY 3Y3,) 986T S9Ny
(sajem @ pue|bul) ASUBAJOSUT U3 JO D6H'H @INY pue 986T 10V ADUSAIOSUI V0T UOIIDS
0] Juensind /£10zZ yodew Q€ 03 porad yauow 1 ayj 10} S10)pad 03 1odau ssaiboud

(Ldnouo ay3, / ,seiuedwo) ayiy,) (uonepinbi] ui |1v)
pajiwi] dnoJds) paAad.dg

paliwi] pPaAd.i3

pajiwi] 02pIW PaA343

MIE V603 P2}l 3JIUSA paAal]
%“w;nz smnt pPajWI] Z ON 9dueuid paAaJlg
9SNOoH !

dT1 33103 0/ P23l € ON 9oueul] poAo.dl

132140 pa4aisiboy

POlWI] SOJIAIDS Jedlud) paAdI]
pajiwig sbuip|oH dno.io paAd43

"933019@



SasSUadxa pue uolessunwisy

SJ01IPaJ4D 10} UOl1eWI0UT

uonepinbi syl Jo ssauboud

sabessaw Aoy

SIUBIUO0D)




sobessaw Aa) @




£ £107 Ael 97 | (uonepinba u) je) sajueduiod Jo dnoud paaasl | jeruapyua) pue aeAuy | 411 3%i0Ra 2102 ©

‘puny Jed paqgusald ay3 Jo SNUIA AQ PUSPIAIP B 8AI8D31 0] Aj9)||| aJe pajwi sbuipiod
dnoig paAsI] pue PajWlT S9AIDS |RJIUDD PBASIT ‘PRI PRASLT JO SIONPRLI PAINIISUN
'SI0)PRLD (BIUDISISId oU BUB UYL

‘1IN Ul pied 3G 30U [IM JOUPIID PaINIAs SUL

'suoijepinby ay3 Buisop pue soueses)> xe3 Bujuielqo ’s3sod jeuy buimles

"PIAI223. SWIR|2 pijeA Jo 1dadsau

U1 dnouD ay3 uIyIm siuedwod € Uj SI0}IPaJd PaUndasun pue padndas auyl 0] SpuapiAlp Aed
"SIONPIID JO WPBUSG Buy) 404 paseal Buiag Jo 3jgeded ase syunowe Jaylo

pue SaIUOLW JBP|OYDIBYS JUSIJUISSIP ‘SPUSPIAIP paunepun Jayjaym 93ebisasul 03 SNURUOD S

"6£9'€F |10} 23ep 0}

ume.p sasuadx3g -pouad ay3 Ul palindul uasq aaey sasuadxa Aped paiyl 10 SJUSWBSINGSIp ON
'83ep 03 suonepinby e ssole

96880137 pue ‘pouiad syl utr dnous) 3yl SSOLDL 968°0pF BuljjRI0T UOTRISUNWDL UMBIP 2ARY 3M
. 's|le3ap aJow
104 T obed 295 "dnoig) ayj ss0.de £OL9ETTF a4e Jodad ay) jo poldad SY3 40) $1S0D AWy JNO
'SISEQ SIS0D DI} B U0 PIXy udsqg aAeY $93j N0

‘panw sbuip|oH dnousy paaalg

UM UOIIDULOD Ul SI0WPRID 10} PBAISIS. SWlep pue s)sanbau uonewlacjul 03 bulpuodsay
‘paywt sbuipioy dnousy paaadg

puUe pajILT SIDIAISS |BJIUDD PBASIT ‘PIIWII] POASLT WO UOIINGLISIP B 3)eLU 0] MalA B

YUM SR SI03IPaJD paundasun Huiaife SduDWILIOD |iMm M10Mm 'PasiBuY 1. SUoIes)ead S0UQ
*sjie1ap Jaypny oy § abed sag 'sioployaleys Buiuassip

03 uone(ds ul (,Sgy.) PuBOdS Jo yued |eAoy A PisY spuny 0} UOIIIPPe Ul ‘S3I0N UBDT

pue jJuswabuely JO SWIYIS € 0] UC{IRIS4 Uf SIUNOIDR JUBg SNOUBA Ul PJ9Y Spuny ‘SpuspiAlp
pswiepun Buipnipul ‘suoijepinbir au) Jo S18sse |euly ay3 Buisi|eas 03 UOIFEIS] Ul SINUIRUOD MIOM
‘uonepinbl| 03 Jolud siepjoyasteys

01 apew SpuapiAlp pauliepun jo 1adsal Ul siensibay eyde) woly paAadal SeM ST £29'6F
‘uoyepinby] 03 Jolid Auedwod ayy Aq apew

3jes & 03 UOHEDI Ul JuRgNID AQ PIBY JUNOJDR MOJISS LB WO PBAI9J2J 89M TSZ'SLF JO spung

sjoadsoud
puapialg

s49]32W
Buipuejsing

pouiad yodaq
ay) Buwinp
uonepinbif ay3
Jo ssaabBoud

.

880 9€6 STTO 2L
SUGTYEpMG|

dN0IBPaABIS N/ WI0D B1I0|3p MMM
:9)SGIM

N 0o 3R0[OPDHN|0O] {[1ew]

S|1e19p 1VeU0)

04ge w03
uopuo]

suegq] aoys 99
aoe|d AUty
411 3nloeg

Buip.eH seuwief Jaqoy
aumoug pugjoy usydals

Auedwo) ayy
J0 sJojepinbp] julor

sobessaw Ad)|



sjuswAed pue s1di3239y

AleLauung

uonepinbi] ayj jo ssaiboid @




s

107 AeW 97 | (uopepinby uj jje) sajuedilod yo dnoug paasig | [eRusapUuo) puUe aeaudd | 4Tl 8oRa L10Z B

"S10}paLY
Jo) Jyauaq [eueuy 134p Aue ajesousb you op Ing
jJuawabebua ayjy Jo ped A1pSSadau e ale Syse) asay]

2ouedwod YA pue Xel .
suoipun} buuaiysed .

: SMBIAQI 3SBD) .
Duapuodsaiied

Suniodas Aloynieys .
juowobeuew ases .

19.1Mmeu aAlRRASILILIPpE
ue Jo syse3 Jayjo pue suonrebiqo sdue|dwod pue
AJ103nIe)S JO JuaWijyn) 03 Aejad Aluewud yolym sysey
Buimoloy ay3 In0 pared aAeY am porlad auy Buling

s)yse} Adojnjels

‘21ep
0] Jo3P3aJd jo SSe|D Aue 0] pled usag aAey SPUIPIAIP ON
*124e3)2 S1 uollsod puapIAIp aU) Pue Pasteal usaq aARY
$13SSE ||2 jlun swiep Budibe pasndul 39 J0U jjim 2w
|enueISgns 'dnolo ay3 SSOLOR SI0}Ipald paJndasun Jo
19quINU B YUM 03Ul Palajus ulag sey 20uapuodsalio)

suoRNGIISIP PUSpIAIQ

*soIped asay)
Yim s0USpuUodsallod sapnoul poilad 3yl ul sUop JIOM

Sdd Uum pisy sjuncdde
Ui sJapjoyaleys jualjuassip 404 apise nd spund .
pue ‘uonepinbi| 03 Jopd DUASIXI
Ul S9I0N ueQT 03 UOIIR[a) Ul p|ay saosuejeq
0] uonjejad ul sielysibay euden Aq play spund
‘Juswabuelty jo awayds Jond e 03 Bune.
siedsibay ende) Aq pjay junodde ue up spung .
‘uoijepinbi|
0] s0Lid sJeah 03 Bupiejad SPUIPIAIP PaWIBPUN -
1PN SBUP|OH dnotD paAaLT uyNMm Syasse Duimo)jos
31 Jo A1sA003. |elluajod ayy 31e6iISSAUL 03 SNUIIUOD M
suopes|jess 21nIn} pajewnsa
*Sjunodde pajaldwios ayy Jo buisyeul
juenbasgns pue sjesodsip asay3y buimo|joy moudsa
Ul piay spuny Jo asealad ayl 03 saiejaa 3diadad siyL
*SONUSA pue s)930y Buipnjdul sjasse Jo pasodsip paaal]
343A 9Q uollepinby 03 Joud juegnid Aq pjey junodoe
MOJISI UB WOl PIAIRIDS SBM TSZ/S/ T JO Junowie uy
Pa)WI € "ON 3Juedry psAsig
"uonepinby
0] Jolid siap|oyaleys o) 2pewl SPUIpPIAIp pawiepun
40 109dsau Ul SEY WO PaAIRIaL SBM ST'/29°6F
Pa)WIT SIDIAISS [BUI) pSAaI]
suoles||esy J9ssy
poriad uodad 3} Burinp auop HIOM
uonepinbi| ayj jo ssaiboug

®6

®e
OO

Alewwing
uonepinbij
9y3 Jo ssa4boid



9

2102 Ao 97 | {uepepmnby u) |e) ssiuedwod Jo dnous parasz | jenuspyuc) pue ajeAud | 411 310LRa L10Z B

‘Juawiuicdde Jno 22UIS suojIesUR] ||e

pue ‘/10¢Z YydleW 0€ 01 9T0C Ud4BW TE Woly uonepinbi
2y3 u; suooesuely ayl bugielap ‘sebed ¢ Ixau

3y3 uo papiaosd ade sjunodde syuswAied pue sydisdsy

SJUNONDY SjuUdWARY pue s3diaday

'GT abed uo pajiejop se uolesauniual siozepinbi
julor 10) 1deaxe pied usag aAeY auoU ‘S1S0D asayl JO

‘61 9bed
uo paplaosd S| S3S02 3S3Y] UO UORBWLIOUI JaYKNnS
"sasuadxa pue uojjelaunwal stojepinbn juior -

*SDNSS| awies ay) 03 uonead
ui uolido s,jasuno) 104 LVA snid 00S‘v¥13-000'0T3F -
'q abed uo pajejop se spuny Japjoyaldeys bunjuassip
‘spuspialp pawiepun Bulpnpu) ‘syasse buiulewsal
3yl 0] UOIIR|SL Ul PIAISDI] IDIAPR 10} S10]1D1|0S
splayysaid 03 a|qeAed 000'0ZF 40 S99y |eBaT -
:potad
Hodad ay3 Buninp pasandu; a1am 53500 Buimo)|oy syl

pojiad J10daa ay3 Hulinp auop HI0M 3Y3 JO 150D

@06

®e
O

(panui3uod)
Alewwns
uonepinby

ay3 jJo ssaiboud



L

L8L puRy ul adueeqg
£59 /v uaund giN
1248 31qRAIRI9Y 1VYA
130 dn apepy

£L8L ueeg
266 1343 (S0T'8£0'S52) sjuawied (eo L
€ £ - sabueyn yueg
689 123 - uoIPaUiIpay By ab6elsod
POE POt - s3s07) abeiolg
- - (650'975'y) sojqeArd Auedwonsiug

- - {9t1'225'092) safueyd Buiieold
sjuawided

EBLT 0 - s)dianad [0 L
0 0 - SSQf) JSauaju] dueg
956 - - punjay jJuawiediaaQ
£Z8 - - injay a31ey 2115aWwod UoN

ajep oy

potiad 5310N

Rdisoay

sSan|ea yos

LTOT Y24E O£ 01 9T0C Y21eN TE

junodoe sjuswAed pue sydiedad siojepinbig yuior

pajiw] dnous paaaug

£10T Ael 9z | (uonepinbil uy pe) sajuedwos Jo dnous paass3 [ |RUSPYUO) pue 2eAlld | 471 BRI01BA L10Z &

*35JN03 NP Ul SWOISND) ¥ 2NUIADY

WH 03 10 P3JUNOIIL 2 [|IM PUB B|QEIDA0IDI SI UdIYm
"IWA O 13U UMOYS 3IR 2A0QE UMOYS SWNS ||Y — T 930N

*SWI0ISND

Y SNUSASY WH 03 J0j P2IUN0IIE 3 |IM PIAISIA

152.493U1 U0 Xe3 uopesodiod pRjeINOSSe Iy ‘JUN0dde

01’8

E65°C

L1t's

01’8

P85St pas'sc

Buiteaq 159491U1 UB Ul PIaY 342 Spuny ||y — T 30N
sjyunodoe sjuswied pue s3diadad 813 03 SPION

puey t aduejeg

1 D/v waun) gf
ajqealaday LA

;30 dn apen

(SoT'z68°Z1E) sjuawiied [ejop

¥o5'sT ¥95'S2 - $934 S401epInb
414 0z - IELCTN
(ogg'coy'zs) sajqeAed Auedwonajug

{622'82p'092) sabaey> Buneold

sjuswieg

v6CvE LT Iz T4 sydiadasero L
+9 LZ - S$S0US JSaUIIU] yueg
QEL'es - - punyay 1S ueoq
00s - - SIUSWISIAU] B SAUBYS
- - ¥80°1Z1 8i03q3Q

23ep O}

sydieoay

polIad 5910N  S3N|EA YOS
LT0Z Y2ieW 0F 01 9T0T YyaieW 1€

junodde sjuawied pue s3djiedaa si03epinbi Julof

pajyiwit sbuipjoH dnoug panaag

® 6

®e
O

sjuswAed |

pue sydiaday |
uonepinbi|
9y3 jo ssa.ibo.id



g £107 Aew 9z | (uopepinby) ul @) seuedwos jo dnolg pasas] | |eUSPIUOD pue AeALd | 471 AR0RA L102 O

®6

®e
| OO@

19'96E ZFT puey uj asuveqg
SZPPOLTT T 2/v wauny g
9E°ZSL'P1 B|qeAIDTY 1VA
:j0 dn opew
—
—— sEL'PZT puey ul dueeg
L A ueea viTéce 1 3/ waund gr
6LBEEDL  STOVTIL (€26°052 %02 1) swawied (o) ssv'e SIGEAIRIY LA
:Jo dn Spen
09°¢€ R - safuey yueg S
OT'$E9°T - uorpanpay g abeisod EELVTL sougeg
09°s - 51500 abriols —
. ", , A|1J1J||
007005 _ 51500 BYSGIM ST°S6T°CT STS80°D S62°089°Z8Y suawAied |ejo L
vTeTe'e - sasuadx3 sJojepinbn
STOPT'TL ST ove'1l saay sJoyepinbn i i i IqBAIDIFY 1YA
00°0ZL - puog aypads SZ'S80'ZT S2'S80'v . - sas4 5J03epinbn
- - (bp9'2¢8'EPE)  saiqeAed Auedwonauy o001z - - puog oypads
- - (6£2'82v'092) sabieyo Bupeoyy ) ) {6v1'821'727)  saiqeded Auedwooiaau]
SuawAed - - (91225092} safiseyd Guneold
sjuawied
OP'SEL'BTZ  P6E'9E6'6 0007051 Sdiaoad je3o ]
OD'SCO'ZEZ  99'SES - sydiasod 20
S9°L6F 64°60€ - SSQUE) 152UV Hued
ST°£29°6 S1°429°'6 - SPUSPIAID PaWIRPUN 627042 99°5ES - SSOUD) 1SUIUE Hueg
09°'0T9°80Z - 000'05T sueg e ysed 10'B5T'9£2 - - punyoy 3SAIRIUT UROY
swkeoon _ . sjuawAed
pue s3jdiaday
ajep o] poLiad 530N sanjea yos 31ep o)L poilad 210N SanieA yosg .
£T0T Yiei O€ 03 9102 Yrie I€ LT0Z Ya1eW 0L 01 910T YoieW TE :o-u—.ﬂu_—.-c——
1unoooe sjuswied pue sidissad siojepinbi juior junoddse sjuawAed pue s3diadsad s10jepinbim juior * . *

paliWwi S3DIA43S JRIIUID) PIASIT pajywWi] paaadg 93} JO SSal mo-_n



6 £10Z AeW 9 | (uonepinbyl uj ||B) sajuedwod jo dNolg PIAALT | [eNUAPLUOD PUR 31BALY | 11 aNI0RQ LI0Z @

- duereg

- - (FT80£5'192) syuawded jeyog

- - (899'800°1) so|qeded AuedwIOD J3IU]
- - (op1'225'092) sabueyd Buneoyy
sjuaied

- - - sydiadad jejo L

sydiaoay

21Ep 01 POIia4 53I0N $3N|BA YOS

LTOT Ydde OE 03 9T0T YW TE
junoaae sjuswied pue sydiazas siojepinbyy julor

PajiI] T ON 22UeuUld paAaug

608'SZ puey u asxueeg

T UNOI2Y Juaun) gl
:jo dn apen

60£°SL

——————
60E°'SL asuejeg

- - (BZ5Z82'9¢EE) sjuawied |e30 1

- - (2£5'594'S4) sajqeied Auedwod Jaqul
- - (ot1'225'092) sabiey? Bungeo)d
sjuswuAeg

60£'SZ 60E'SL - sydisoed uyo L

8% 85 - $SOUS) 1SAUIJUT Bueg
182'Ss 162'52 - UN02DY MQIDST
sdiecay

ajEp O] poOlIa4SIION  SINjEA YOS

LTI0T Yd1eW 0Of 01 9T0C Y3ieW 1€
junosoe sjuawied pue s3di9da4 ,s10yepinbi yumog

PaWIT € ON SoUBULS PaAaJ]

sjuawAed
pue s1diao9y
uonepinbij

243 jo ssasbougd



o1 £10Z AeW 9Z | (uopepinby ui jje) saiuedwod jo dnoso passia | |enuapyucd pue 3jeapld | 4T 9110130 £10Z ©

asueieg

(9TE'8T0'POT 1) syuawied jejo 1

21ep o)

poLiad 5910N

(0£1'96¥°€06)
(ot1'225°'092)

sa|qeied Auedwodlajul
sabueys Buneo|y
sjudAnuAed

- sydiadas |vj0 )L

sydigsoy

sanjea yos

LT0T Yyaie O 01 9T0C Y21eWIE

junosle sjuawAied pue sydiadad siojepinbiq julog

P33jWi] 03I PAASIT

a1ep ol

poliad 510N

acuejeg

(P18°0£S719T) sjualiAed (|10}

(299'800'T)
{9r1'225'052)

sa|qeied Auedwod 43Ul
sabfuey) buneo|4
sjuatided

- sydiaoal |0 L

sydiaoay

san|ea yos

LT0T Ydien O£ 0} 910¢C Yo4deNW TE
Junolde sjuanAed pue sydiadaa sio3epinbii yuiof

PaMWIT 2DJUDA PaA3IT

®6

® O
OO

sjusawAed

pue s1d1903y
uonepinbj|

a3 JO ssaiboud



uonewlojul Aloyniels

$1031paJd 10} AW0IINQ

SJ10]}1poJdd 10} uoneuwlojuyg @




[44 £10Z AeW 97 | (uopepnbyt u) (1) sauedwod JO dnols pasasz | [eRUIPYUCD pue 31eAld | dT1 anjolag 102 ©

) ‘2qsoddo

pa3s|| saiuedwod IS0yl Ul paAIRIRL SWIepP J0JpaUd
2a.1be 03 YJ4om Iepapun 03 puajul Ajuc am ‘saiuedwo)
4619 ay3 Jo 534Y] AJUO Ui SI0UPIID PaINIASUN 10J
uonRnguasip e jo 10adsoud s| alayl se ‘Jeyl ajou Isea|d

. Hn
H3G0oY JO uonuane ayj 10 paxew ‘1 abed uo ssauppe
2U3 03 JU3S 2q PINOYS UdIYM pue 23sqom uoneslsiuiupe
3y3 UOo I|ge|IeAR S| YdIUM W0} 1G3p Jo Jooud

e bunadwod AqQ sn 03 swied J1ay] HUIGNS 0] pajiAul due
000'TF UBY]} 240W JO SWHED YJM SIONPDID paindasun

000‘TF ueyl
340U JO SIGIP YJIM S10}1pald — ssadoud swie|d

“unowle
3024400 3y3 JO sn Ajjou 03 Ajlunjioddo ue yum papiaold
39 ||'™ NOA Junowe 3243 yum aaJbesip noA JI “siieye

JO JUBWIDIRIS/SPA0Dad S,Aueduo] 34l Ul UMOYs junouwle
23 Ul panjiwipe 3g |ItM wie JnoA “sasodund puspiAlp
10J 3|qejieAR L0033 SPUNny JI NOA AJIJou [iM B

'$$9| 40 Q0OTF SI pPAMO aJde NcA junowe 343 J sasodand
PUBPIAIP 10j 1Gap JNOA 2A04d 03 POBU JOU OP NOA

SS9
10 000'TF 4O S1qaP YIM S.10}Jpa4d — ssado.d swie|)

‘aA0qe
0] paliajal spuny ped paquosald syl WOl ueyy Jay3o
S10}IpaJd patniasun 03 pied aq 03 PU3pIAIp B 2|qeus 03
pasi|eas aq M Spuny JUsRIINSUl uonewaoul Juasald uQ

$1031pa41d painaasun

‘pajeddijue aqe auou
pue paAiadal udaq ARy SWIRD J0YPaJLD |eljuadajald oN

S10)1paJd |enuaIdjald

"apeL uaag dARY SjudWARd ON *9bT'225'0923 Buljielod
WD 1031P3ID PRINIAS B PIINWIGNS dARY Jid dueg SpAol

SJ0}1PIID PoINIdS

‘punj Med pagliosald sy Jo suolsiaoid a3 Japun
Auedwiod Yyoed uul SI0}IPaJD paJndasun ayj pue Jo)pald
Pa1N29s 2yl Y1oq 03 pay sbuipjoq dnous paalg
pue pajlWi] SSIIAIRS [RJIUD)) paAal] ‘pajwi] paald
Wwo.j apew aq (1M pUaplAip e jeyy pajedpiue s 31

pajiwi dnoJo paaalg 40 pajiwrg

0Ol paAal] ‘PRl € ON 3dueUl4 paAsl] ‘paliwi

Z ON SouBUI{ PaAdIT] ‘Pajili 9JIUDA PaASIT WoJ)
1031paJ2 JO sSe[D Aue 0] apew 2q |Im sjuswiAed puaplAip
Aue jeyy pajedpiue Jou s) 3 ‘uoijeullojul Juasald uQ

S10}Ipa42 paindas

® 6

OO@

2W02IN0
S10}1PaId
40} uonew.ojul



£T L10Z AelW 9T | (uonepinby ur @) s3juedwod Jo dnouD paAlJ3 | |enuapyuo) pue 31eald | d11 311019 2102 ©

INg SEIOUIIN
B 10113 UyOD

Ing se|oyoIN

2003 uon  jolIue) R oz uien R o3 unod R

g SEIOUdIN
o3 ueg

ongaued g

el uoy g

‘(eddo) maipuy ‘leddop maupuy |addo] maipuy |eddon maipuy  [eddog maipuy ‘|eddop maipuy |eddoq malpuy  [eddoD maipuy

s10}|paud sI0)ipald sioypan sIoypaud SI0)pal0

SUCHpY

Siglpald

SICHPRID

Q SIOQUIAW AU P SUBGISLL 8] P ISQUIBWI Y] g SISGUIAW 8] P SIBQUWAW BY] P SISGUISW Y| P SUSqUISW BY] P SJSquIBI |

Bunop ®isw3  Bunox 9isw3  Bunop piswg  Bunop gistuy  Bunop piswy
die dle dle dle yle
YPO3 UOPUOT w03 'UCPUOT  WEOT 'UCPUOT  WpD3 UCPUOT D3 'ucpuon
‘SUBT B0YS 99 'sueTe0yg g9 ‘euBTeoUS Og  ‘suBT S0US 99 'eue S0yS 99
‘soBld auUSyly  'adB|d sUSUlY  'SOB|d SuAYlY  '8dE|d susyly  '30e|d Busyy
'd1 oRg ‘d71 8lloleg ‘d17 snoRQ ‘d711 apioleq 'd71 8oleQ
Buipiey BuipieH Buipiey Suipiey BuipieH
SOWErUSgoy  Saweruaqoy  SOWErLaqoy  SAwWerusqoy  Sawer Maqoy
9 aumolg 2 aumaolg 9 BUMOIg B umolg 2 aumolg

Bunoy g sy

ule
WpO3 ‘Uopuo
‘aue aoys 99
'808|d Uy
‘4T SnoRq

BuipieH
sower pagoy
) |uUMoIg

Bunga pisw3  Bunog gisw3
Hle Hle

Y#OJ 'UOPUOT  WHD3 'UopuO

‘suETsoyS 99  'suet aoys 99

‘soe|q ausyly  'SuBld AYY

‘dTIeoRa  'd1T9RoRg |

BuipieH Burpuey

SAWEl Haqoy  SSwe Yagoy
g sumoug 2 aumalg

pueioy usudalS puelcy uydslS pueloY Ueydselg Pueioy UsydSlS pueloy usydals pueloN uydalg pueloy uaydals pueioy uaydels

600Z/LO/ZZ  600Z/LOZZ  BOOZLOIZZ  S00ZS0/BL  LOOZTHOb
SLOZEWLE  SLOWEDNE  SIOWEDNE  SIOWEOINE  SLOWEONE
Z0686.90 56886.90 60686490 Z9E6YES 1598¥¥90
HlE vro3 IE VP03 ylE ¥rO3 HlE Y¥o3 H1E VO3
‘UopuoT 19ans ‘uopuoT JSANS  ‘UOPUOT ‘Jealg  ‘UOpuOT 13ANS  ‘UOpUOT ‘1BBNS
MN SR MON B PENE Y MaN 3BT MON oI
J'ASNOH N 1 'SSNORNH  J'SSMOHMH  L'9SNOH | ‘asnoH I

paywiT
dncig

pajun
OOpPIN
panaig

pajw
3TNUIA
paael]

panwWy P U]

paAaig

paaai3 paasal]

200Z/gH0l

GLOTEN/LE

0598tP90

YylE V03
'uopuoT Jeaxg
MON 3
1 ‘9SNoH K

pajpwit

Z ON 99UBUI4 € ON 8JUBUI4

panaig

600Z/90/92

SLoZ/E0/ L E

0£85¥690

dle o3
‘uopuo 1sang
MaN RN
} *9snoH H
pajIuI
S301AI3G
|eijuan
paAaig

088LA0LY

SL0Z/ED/LE

POSP1L000

it VO3
‘uopuo 18ang
MmaN e
1 ‘@sNoH §iH
papwi
sBuipjoH
dnouny
paaai3

jaunuiodde
Jo 3jep je su0jalq

Aqsuguioddy

slojpny

siopepinbi wior

sjeq uoneiodiosu)

wawguiodde jo seqg

Jaquinu Auedwio?)

aoyo palgsiBay

uonewojul Aloyne}s

®6

[y W)
QO

uonewJdojul Alonieis
S10}IpaJtd
10j uonew.Jdojur




uonelaunuwal ,sioyepinbi juior

sosuadxo pue uoijelaunway @




ST L10Z Ael 9z | (uonepinby) uf jie) sajuedwiod Jo dNoIS paaasd [ (RAUSPYUOD pue 3IRANd | 411 2ui0Ra ZT0Z ©®

05 568'8071
. - £2°LTh 06'08
$Z'580°ZT 88'€6€ 06'95
- 5290 0692
- 1€°00% 00'SZ
- 88'S6€ 0€'8Z
- 08'ETP 0g'L€
SZ'9¥Z'TL 0L’ 10V 0Z'88
00'+95°ST €608 pE 17T

F umelq saod Y/ F ajey BAy sunoy

05°'S68'0p

- ST'SLP 0s'1C
GZ°'S80'% TL'S6E 06°2¢

- 18'9T¢ 08'6

- 79'9Zv or's

- 89'8TH 0T°1T

- LT 0EP 0¥'91
ST ope’1t 66°08E 0S'1¢
00'$95'5¢C GE'/LES 82'14T

3 umeaq seo4 Y/ 3 sjey GAy Sanol

'Mojeg Njds se suonepinby
|le Sso42e 05 S68'80TF 40 S99y [€30) U Buynsal ‘pouad
AU Ul 0S'SHS'OPF JO LONRIDUNWDL UMBID DABY DM

ajep 0] umedp saad

*Hodad siyl Jo Juoly 3U3 Je ssalppe 3yl 03 Buigum Aq
paldndul S1S03 awil aU; JO UMOpPXRalq pajielap e 1sanbau
ABW S10JIpaLD) "SIUBLLIIL IINUILW XIS U pablieyd

sl awl] ‘Qz-/T sebed Buimo|ol syy uo papjrold si

sajel o abueyd pue palindu] S350 SW} 3Y3 JO S|IeRJ

:pasidewswuns osje si uonepinby| yoes jo poued
J|OYM SUT JOJ PRIINOUI SISCI 3Y| ‘MOJRQ PISLIBWIWNS ale
J421S 4o sapeJb j|e ssotoe pouad Y3 104 SIS0D BW IO

pa.4induj $3502 3wl

0L'LSL'EE Pa3T dNOIS paARLT
o 6LECT pajiwi] paAaJg
S8'11601 PO COPIW PaARIT
S.°/8676 pPajWI] 2JIUSA paAall
SLE8T'TY PO 7 ON 2dueuid PaAaig
0T'8TP'ST pajwi] € ON 9Jueuld paAal3
TL'STH'SE PO SRAALSS [RIIUBD PBADLT
9r'9ELTTIT payw sbuipjoq dnoJs paaalg

(3) s3sop awiL Auedwon

aARINWND - SISAjeuR 1502 3]

OT'v61°0T pajwi dnoJn paaalg
TT'TE0'ET pajwil paaaig
SLv80'v paLWLIT 0OpIW PaA3.]
SZ010'y pajWi] 3JUSA PaAaU]
ST LY9'Y PaWI Z ON adueuld paAalg
ST'EE0'L pajwi] £ ON 3Jueuld paAalg
19°Z10'21 PO SAIMIDS [RIIUBD) paAaI]
98'062'18 pajwi sbuipjod dnouo paAalg

(3) sa3sop awjL Auedwior

poliag - sisAjeue 350D awt]

‘1A snjd ‘pawiogiad

SEM MJOM 3Y] Uaym awinl syl 1e aRnt0jaa Aq pasn sajed
ano abueyd Alunoy paepueis Buijeasad ayj e paje|ndjed
suonepinbl| ayy ul BuisKe ssanew 03 Buipuanie ul yelrs
Jioy3 pue si10lepinbry juor ay3 AqQ uaalb Aadoad awig
3Y3 0] ®2U3JRY3I AQ ‘£ T0OZ Y2ieW TE Uo p|ay SJolpadd
40 sbupoaw je sajuedwo) U3 JO SIOHP3ID 2yl AQ STOZ
yolel TE UO paxy SBM UOKIEISUNWSI UNO JO SISeq ayj

uopjeJauniuad Jo siseg

'1500 OU 12 NOA 03 papirocad 3q [Im Syl pue Jodad Siy]
40 1UC.) Y] UO SSauppe au3 1. sn 0] bupum uy 3sanbay
JInoA puas ases|d ‘Ados Jaded e auinbas noA pinouys

SUORePIMDIAONOIDPaASI9/AN/W0D 9I0[ap MMM
:3e peojumop
104 B\GRJIBAR S ,UCIRIBUNWDY 03 PN ,5I03PAID V.,

uoljeiaunuad ,si0jepinbiq julor

uoneldunwad
,S40jen]siuiupy jutor
sasuadxs

pue uonesdunuay



91

£10Z AeW 9z | (uonepinby) uj |jg) sajuedwod Jo dnossy paAasa | |euapyuo) pue 31eAld | dT190108A £10Z &

‘paaJbe swiep J0/pue pasieal

Buiaqg syosse 3yl JO anteA |RIaUBUL BYY OM JuBA3R
a4y Jo Aqixaidwod ayj 03 piebas buiaey ‘asualtadxs
pue Ajuotuas Jiay) uodn paseq ased ay) Jo yedse

yoes uo ylom 03 paubisse Uaaq sAey Yeis aieldosdde
Syl ‘paJ4sA0I34 10 PapJOlat U Jou sey Juswubisse
2y3 uo Bupiom Yels |elielaldas Ag Juads aw

'W1SAs Bulp.aodad awiy pasiaIndliod B uo ased ay3 uo
Buiom Juads swiy J1day) paplodad ased ay3 03 paubisse
(s4a1ysen Buipnpur) yeis [eajuyoal pue stauied ||y

‘970z J3qwaidas T uo paseaJdoul sajes Jno ableyd

‘'spueq juswuedap sa2iAteS HulINONIISSY

BY) 9pISINO [|e) 0s|e Aew sajes abelane ‘ased

ay3 uo 3Jom pawiopad aaey sisienads yans ataym ‘os
3A0Qe pajonb spueq juswiedap sadiadas BunNNIISYY
Y3 apIsIno ||ej jeyl sajed abieyd Aew sjuswpedsp
253y *9sed ayy uo paJsinbai aq Aew 330353 B9y 21012
10 AIOSIAPY |euRuUld ‘I YA/XRL Se yons sjuawpedap
21310/2 49430 Wody sisienads Jo asn ay) SIVURISWNIID
uIepad ug "He3s pue siauped Juswiiedap sI0IAISS
Buiinionalsay ayj 03 suyDads ade spueq aAoqe ayl

sabed Buipadaid
943 UO S3|geI Y] JO UWN(OD [euUl 3Y3 Ul papiaodd
a/e 3sed siyj 03 ajqgeddde ssiel Jno-obieyd abetaae ayl

sajeu no abiey)

§¢e- 08 5Ze- 08 0LE- 08 yoddng ¥ sjuejsissy
596 - €€ 056 - 62¢ §26-01€ siabeuepy ejsissy
0LL- 0PV $69- 0EP 099-01b susbeuepy
064- 515 0.2~ 005 §eL-Glb SI00BII WEISISSY
$0°L - 099 0Z0'L - 5¥9 06-519 siojo8uI(] g sueuped

{3) 9102 (3} 5102 {3)¥L0Z

ydag | woug 1dag | wold4  1dag | wolq

sajel Jno abieysn

06

OO

uonelsunwal
,Sd0jel]siulupy juiof

sasuadxa
pue uoneJaunway



Fa £10Z AelW 9z | {uonepinby) vl jje) sapuedwos yo dnoas) paasua | [BIIUSPYUOD pue 3JeALd | 471 3I0RA (T0Z ©

0L'e55'ZL

yoddng w

SIULISIS Y

siabeucy
JuEISISSY

slobeucy

CoE0E I Jeceet 3 [92BIS 3 0000, 3 | 9cees 3 | epedb dediyeu sBeieay|
omELr3 joLgir'el 3 |eulE LT 90 VoL (%3 [T [T
S6'Ler3 | 00 LL2 ERED z0 - €l Ve - Sl Hpoedg ased
g9 gor 3 | os zes 3|2z £ - 80 - - SOUPRD
sc2zzs 3 | os 10zt 3lez - - £z - - SI8S5Y JO UOgeSIER
- - 3~ - - - - - Bupeiy
- - 3|- - - - - - suonefinseau
o8'Z0b 3 3 90 aG Bupumys 3 UOKE RSIUpY

AtoBoen

L0122 aK]
weIsIs sy

samipaiag

W S:aupieg aprin

IAneINWN -

eddang ¢
SIUBISIS Sy

sioBeucy

3 | 000LE 3 | epesD Jed u/eges sBeiany]

50 el

- sialjeN NoBdg ased

- sJ0pes)

- SIBS5Y 3 UonesIeay

) - - N - Bupeay

: ) - - - sucieBoseau
26 ?0

0Z i BLIuUB  UONE A RIAUD Y|

SO0 1K SI0100IKT

WEISISSY g Siaujieg

pollad -

PRNWIT £ ON @2ueuld paAall

LEGTY'IE

[ozesz__3Jorior 39615 3 Joegzz 3 [ Zro/8 3 | epead ted yeyws ebeisay]
208 I o 09 gt 0L
1] - 3] &1 - siapew Jydedg ese)
€ 50 97 - - S0peL
- - O Lk - - 1855y J0 LonBSiey
- - - - - Bupe1]

suofefgsaay
Buuuey @ uoge asIuLIDY

ja1oddng ¢
SJUEISISSY

siabeue
UEISISS Y

sJabeuewy

..‘.Duu-utﬂ
g SigoUlieg

aapehwn) -

jeddng g

SJUEISISSY

siabeueyy
WEISISSY

s1afeuepy

ivopiz 3 oocee 3 |eovee 3 | koers 3 [ 00018 3 | epwss sad wyeies eBeieay]
esose3 | 1oZIozL 3 (g1e ¥'zZZ [T} £t ¥ £0 0oL
LL'BPE 3 | 8ZOKE'E 3oLt §:] - 10 gl - SIapEN Aoedg ased
00SFS 3 | 00 L2 3|90 - - 80 - - SIOppa
- - 3| - : - - - SiesSY K0 UoResEaY
- - 3|- - - - - - Bupesi
- - 3f- suonefgsaaty

3

$1G1384(] 5403084

WEISISSY ¥ Slaulleg

pouad -
PRMWIT SIIIAIDS [RIJUDD PIADIT

uolneJaunuwa.l
SJ0)RLSIUILIPY JUIO[

sasuadx?
pue uonelaunway

'



81

LT0Z AeW 9Z | (uonepinbil ut |je) seluedwod jo dnosg psasia | |epuepyued pue 3jealld | 41 2RI0PA L10Z @

BTN

{slooe 3 |ootzy 3 {Ss815 3 61889 3 | 06248 3 | epeJBied uews sBeisay|
LE'oor 3 | 52286'6 3|osz 59l $0 9's 20 [ oL
[N ERED 1 EL) zZ0 - 10 %] - siapep dljjoadg asen
00'6ee 3 | 05001 3|eo z0 1o - - - SI0UpRI)
005¥5 3 | 00'2Z8 3lo0 - - 90 - - SI8SSY 0 Uonesyeay
- . sl- - - - - - Bupea)
- - 3|- - - - - - suopeBisaay

SZ'SEE'8 3 1’91 ¥0 &'F 40 9k

Suuuey) § uogessILLpY

aApeInWNY

9.ZIe 3 | ooger

3 [ isees

ERIETET

3|

0006

3 | opwibied yreymi ou-._-.ac."

z99Zr3 | 9Z0L0'r

9

z0

£0

1830l

Q0L 3 | 0O VL
006 3 | 00'LZE

£061¥ 3 | 6Z 695’

G o W

L0

20

i0

SIoNEW DjodS 2sBD
SIOUPALD

SIBSSY JO UoiESgeay
Buipe1]

suonetnsenu

Suuueld 9 UCIERSIULIPY |

AtoBoyen

poddng ¢ sioBeucy %1033 a1 510323417
BILEISIGSY JUETISInSY .u_.ummc.uS- uel S5y W slalhiey
polad -
paliulig] adlIusp poaadl
[oresz 3 [ooszyr 3 [ €eils 3 [0000L 3 ] 08..8 3 | epwsB isd el eBoiary]
88862 F [ 9L E8L'LL £'8Z XT3 €0 08 Tl 'l . ol
9e0Ts 3 | 0592 vl E) - 80 [T - SIONEN AHJoeds ated
00'00E 3 | 0008 zZo zo - - - - BIONPEID
ECOar3 | 05120 &0 €0 - a0 - - SINSSY JO UONESHBR |

jioddng g SO} IUKT 10132410
je3o ) SIuLiaIGay W slaulacd
AReINWIND -

lseooe 3 Jooszy 3 lseezs 3 ]oooos 35 o00016 3| epesdiedueins eBrisny|
29'81v 3 | 92 ivo'y ZEoLL 28 ) 2z zZL X [
o0'aro 3 | 00'¥2e 3 [so - - 1o ¥o - SiapBN Suyineds ase)
- - 3 - - . - - SH0UPRLD
3 - - ap - - 51958V Jo LonesHEy
3 - - - - - Buipe),
3 - - - - - suonebnseay
3 a9 X} | Z £0 BULUEL % UOGENSILALDY

iy

jsoddng w
SIUEISISSY

R

siabouc |y
UEIRISSY

“labrucp

510D 34K
JUEISIS Sy

% slaujityg

Sty

$i0323410

Aiobaen

pouad -

pa3liwi Z ON d2ueuid paaadl

uopeJaunwal
,S403e]SIUIUPY JUlo(

sasua2dxa

pue uoneJaunway



61 £10Z Ael 92 | (uonepinby w o) ssjueduwsod Jo dnoud pae] | |ERUSPYUCD pue AJeAld | dT1210RA £10Z @

LSes8z _F[lodee 3 |GZweS F [ pZES. 3 | 1688 3 | eheil rad yeyes eBeieny|
8£'06e3 | oreiLET 3 (699 (73 [¥3 20l 19 [ R0l
YUELET | BT LZEY FAEID z6 - ) [ ¥0 SIBNEN JINo80S aseD
009063 | 00'Z10'L i1loz zo %] Ll - - SJ0MPe.0
00086 3 | 006599 3|e - - £ - - SBs5Y O UonR SRRy
- - 3|- - - - - - Buipe.)
- - 3;- - - - - - suonefiyseAl

024581 3 ZZ -3 Busuey] ' UOQERSILRUDY

ESUEE N}

Jjoddng ®
SJUEISISSY

S13DEUEN
jueisissy

SO0 040 $10132410

saabeueyy Q sleulied

1uBYSISEY

ARRININY -

[6zszz _3[o0see_ 3 fevozs 3 [#zese 3 [000L6 3 | epeab ied wieiws eBeioay|
TUFRES | VM0EL 3 | e riz ¥ L'r X ¥ 3oL
LISIE3 | Ty 3[Til 06 - 1o 0 Yo SIBHRY| 080G O5EY)
00 IES 3 | 05’509 3|4 - - St - - sIpeID
- - 3| - - - - - $938Y JO Logesyeay|
. - 3i- - - - - - bupe] |
3
3

tioBaien

jioddng 3 sJiafBeue 540330410

B LiduUIEg

510158410

SjueysISSY  JueisISsy  SI0BRUEBR  JuEiSISSY

polad -
pajywi] panaJ3

00GIE 3

_ 9,862 3 |0sZir 3 | Wozs 3 looooz 3] €588 3 | epeaB sed yreies sBeiany|
9zZ'sor 3 | guLis'oL (11 £l 0 %) 90 k] Isj0L
05ZLF 3 | 00°691 ¥0 z0 - 10 17 - SISHRW |ji030E 958D
ZZ'LLr F | 00'648 gL fAY) S50 Vi - - SI0UPAL)

0G'¥6 €0 €0 - - - - SI355Y JO Uonesieay |

wWoddng g sioheuey $40312 9] s40309410
SIUEISISSY ueIsIssy siaBeuey JUELSISSY g SiauliEd
SAneINwINY -

[oos0e 3 [oosey 3 |68526 5 00002 3 |000LE 3 | #pesdied e sbeieay|
(X va Ve 90 (X [
- - 10 13 - SISUEN ioeds SSED
- - 80 . - Ry
- - - - - £1858Y JO UORESIER]
- - - - - fupeyy |
_ - - - - suopeBgsaaLy
BunUB 3 UOGESLALDY|

raofiagen

siaBeuey
ey sISSY

weddns g
SIUEISISEY

A G

F siaujied

s1abeus

pousad -
P31 0OPIW PoARIT

uonesaunwal

SI03RSIUIWPY JUlof
sasuadxo |

pue uoelaunway



oz

£10Z Aeld 57 | (uciepinbij ul ||e) sajuedwod Jo dnods paAaul | [ERUSPYUOD pue 21eAMd | dT1 SWoRQ (102 8

yoddng g
SIHEB) SIS SY

siabeuey

JURYSISSY

siabeuep

sic3ra410]
WEBISISSY

s10}08nQ
® sdauliey

|pivoe 3 |PLior 3 |v602s 3 {00588 3 [vi'9es 3 | epeiB sad wees ebeieay]

eZir 3 | oriss'ee 3 |eos gy (¥4 £z 9z g oL
SL¥Z93 | 05 090'S 3|1e L - zr - zz SISHEA J41o8dg asED
LLZr 3 | oseeL'e 3|ro ¥4 - 6%€ - - SIOUPRID
€0LIS3 | 0SPPLE 3feg €0 - 0's - - S198SY JO LogESsIEay
- - 3]- - - - - - Buipes)
- - 3l- - - - - - suoneBgsaay
oZeLZ'er 3 Zor A BiLLE 9 UoRRASIMIPY

AioBalen

sAnREINWND -

peddng g

51UBISISSY

s1obeuepy

JUE}SISSY

s1abeuepy

$10)38.(]
JUB}SISSY

510130410
9 siaulied

loszos 3 [sseic 3 [z5¢25 3 [00s8s 3 [#6100'L 3 | epesB iad yees ebeieay]

STSiv3 | OL'¥EL'OL 352 [X4) bl [44 80 PE [e10L
Z8'Lie3 | 00892 JIEE oL - 10 - rArA ssaNew aoads asen
00'SLE F | 00'68L 3[90 90 - - - - siopps
- - 3l- - - - - - S1985Y JO uUojesieay
- - 3f- - - - - - Gupe.|
- - 3]- - - - - - suonebiysaau|
0} 92€'L 3 Buiuuey ® uajeSILLIPY

pouad -

pajiuw dnoin paasig

uonelsunuwald

,S40jeA}SIuiupy Julof

sasuadxa

pue uoneJaunway



1z £10Z Aew 9z | (uonepinby uj jje} saluedwos Jo dnolf) paAzsg | (R1IUBPYUOT pUe 31eAUY | 411 3T0RA L1022 ©

y.aied

abeiasy

BB SS Y

00 rE'sT NMYHQ $334
Tewee 3| 0'ger 3 [wares 3] h0zL 3] 65628 3] IaVYD Nd HNOHILYH JOVHIAY
ri'ee WILTE | M ware (i [wost T o09ie'ss lcsar  [oruzn lwee  {ovwes [svas | 1502 % SHNOH Y101
$0T8e e WL BLEOLT Wl Reaz [ ¥ 060 W oz 03 197 %0
Z5 £8E LO'¥LE'R ez -7 x 4 £ETL STErsZ 153 00 #a¥ oso ass12'e ore 05 Lo 050 xej
00 038 0008 oLo 4,003 aLg = - . - - - - - SUNSuaY
Terezs | [oc 5996 _lll S - y—. LKW GG weD
[ 0839960 0951 OV BOTF oTEr 050y 010 0510842 5] 0OTYL 5ol - -
B€ ET§ 0§ Z01'BS |zL o eeB't &Lz - - 06 €952 oz s 00 05’9 e - pamasun
o % 8 288 ok 05 26t oLt - . - - - - SiapOLaRYS
00055 008 %0 - - - - 00915 090 - - - pancsg
o8 88l a5 018 oLl 05 or oLg - - 00 04L 0oL - - sefodws
e— o m— LioypeID
R YT 06 99 eS8 L (157 - - OTEVLVE ﬂ: W oR'T (a3 D -
0oF 57 00225'T 0L 00 818 we - - 00 $0LT 01§ - [_ - B - PHoesERT puB POy - Kpedaig
[ 7] [roE X -4 084y 00 252 0a0 05 5250 b oF 00 090"y [} 4 - (pns 69 spssy egG
9 ey 05 ZS'E L 05 L8 we - 00°515'L 00E 00021t 09 sx8Q Y008
i AN RN N ik - e oimten
sogpe | ﬁ..m ori9 T ¥eR'0L Y33 03'41¢ [T¥1 TR A3 | 025 05 09’8 CrSE §9'91
as isk 00°'ae8'L ons 00 BEO'E o€Ee - - DO OB ozt - - - - Buipoday 1aseuesy
6T SLBHE'E 85 00 056 ae . - a0 L0L ortk - - sizee s80 SuclIo [Ny
5¢ 5622 1aey oL 88’2 1562 a5 Lk oo 0008 L 09%Z 0oe'e Er SLEYL'TE a'eE SO pue kowabeler 2585
S8 ze'e 0244 y ¥ 0o 5 Bty beﬁ.uﬁ __._.-a_.us.-___n-u

sAIRINWNY -

| NMYdQd 8334
oW 3| {ovuzr 7] [ecan 3] [eveee 3] [orme 3 QYYD ¥3d HNOHILVY IOVHIAY
[ 90'062'18 | s2:191 IW6L6°LL Jourw  |sewees fave 00°98C' % Josee  [wizn [ osc2 00LI4'YL loewm | 1502 2 SHNOH V101
EXI3 V0626 CXH LTN'T STT4 ST [T} [TE3 [1X] WSLEZ (23 o5 ey 05
0 66¢ 10 626't 8€ 02 [ w2zl ST OS2 sis 00 +r ora (3127 e 0 29y ®o ey
LR JUeds e
— —— pas o
[T [TRIH 05'ge 00°082'% 6z°0t B 05°L08°8L ot wen's wo} - -
[ 00 799’52 [E] 05 ZEHE [ - 05 108’8} X3 00 0598 056 pansasuyn
00 §ig 05 151 0o 08 251 s o - - - - - - SkPBLaRHS
00 022 000 0ol - - 004t ot - - weskopus
. — sioypasy
BES 0g'giL'sL oreg oD’y [23 - - 05850 [T5 00’090’ [T33 - -
1¥ 085 0028L'91 orez 5zol 050 - - 05°650'rH (X3 woe't [we - - tisais b ) siassy eyio
<5 vav o5 188°) ®wr 05'Li8 o'z - - o0 ozi'L w5l . .
% — p— r—
[T WO 9T oLy RWE'Y X1 [TFTT W} ') 092 ey [-X] oFTeT'Yl TG
65 6RE 00'608'L o5 00 300'L. - :
5221 §L2E8'LL SLlT [78> 41 X o’ NSO pur WallicBEUR 3580
] 0t 868's s08 : BuilJ Aiowes pua Bupaiyses
Bullutig puT UOBRIS|OpLEY|

poliad -
pa)uwir] sbuipjoy dnods paaalz

uonelsunwal
,/S40jed3s|uiwpy julor

sosuadx?d

pue uone.louniusy



[ 44

‘spodal ssaliboud doud Japun paaoidde
2q 03 powdap 10 paacidde sasuadxs 40 uoneIRUNW
q4nmsip Jou Aew sabuajeyd yans eyl ajou ases|d

'sa|ny

3L JO TET +# 3Ny YUM 20URpIodIe Ul ‘J0 paulejdwod
buiaq sasuadxs 10/pue uoneSUNWL 343 Bulelap
uodal ssauboud ayj jo (s)iueddde ayl Ag adisdad

10 sHoam ybie uym apew 3qg 3snuwi suoieddde yong

‘patnoul
sasuadxa ay3 jJo |je 40 swos Bulbuajjeys asimiaylo

10 abu2yd 0} pajNIUD B4R DM UDYM UoHeISUNWRY JO
siseq ay3 40 Junowe ayj bupnpal ‘(sainy 3yl 40 TET'Y
3INY YHM 9oURpJODIDIR Ul) SISPIO 2J0W 1O DUO 10} N0
3y} 03 Aidde Aew {3unoD 2y3 JO SARD| YUM JO SIONpaID
painiasun ayj JO aN|BA Ul 9%0T ISe9| Je Jo poddns

3yl yiim) J103ipald pasniasun Jo J0jIpatd padnias Auy

sosuadxe
40 /pue uoljelaunuwad ab6udjeys o3 b ,s1031pald

S3|nY 2W3 JO 36+ 1 °InY

y}m aouepsodde W ‘podad siyl jo 3disdad Jo sAep Tz
UIyIm apews aq Ishuwi sisanbald yons "uodal siyy uiyim
poddns Apeadje jeyl 03 sasuadxa 10 uoneIUNWDL
Huipaebaa uonewaojul jeuociippe apiaosd 03 sn 3sanbal
‘Bunum ul ‘Al (JIN0D Y] JO DABD| URM U0 SI0IpRLd
paJ4nJlasun syj JO SN|jBA U]l %G }Sed| je jo Joddns

U3 YAM) JOUPIID paINIBSUN JO J0JIPALD PaINIDS Auy

uonewJojul 3sonbal 03 JYHLI ,S103IPII)

107 AelW 52 | (uonepinby) i jj8) sajuedurod Jo dnoiD panald | [enuspyuo) pue s1eald | 4T sRieEa £L10Z ©

sjuewssINgGs|p [eo L

dn 19s a)ISqapA

- 00s 00s
atvdNn

sjuawasiIngsip z Alobaje)

¥8 6l4'¢ y92'e SjUBIASINGSIP [BJ0 L
- 06 5] Buipuog Aicyme)s
- Gt9 59 81500 Bunsaw gp uondeg
- goL 904 sjs0)) abesojs
8 gek'L zes'L Buisgiaapy Aloinjelg
- 14 214 aouaIsisqnsg
- SE 14 [ETATNR

aivdNn

sjuswasingsip 1 AloBaje)

‘ajep

0} BuIpuRISINO SUJRWISS HETF JBY] USIS 3q UBd 3 YoIym
WOl pue moRq uaAlb a4e SJUaLISSINGSIP {1 4O SlielRg
‘paJunoul s| abesjiw

2y3 UsyMm awil ayj 3¢ 310[3q Aq pash dgp 03 dn Jo el
abeajiw piepuels Buljeaald ayy 3e pajejnojed s| abeajijy

"STOZ U2dBW TE UO SI10MpaLd 3y} Aq usalb sem pue
aje)so uonepinbi] 3yl Wo4) umelp 3q 03 Ued sasuadxs
puB S}S02 953y} 2J0Jaq paJinbad S| |eaoidde Jyidads

sjuswasingsiqg z Atobaje)
*MO[BQ PIsLIELUIWINS 3Je 3)2p 0] SJUBWASINGSIP JNQ
sjuawIsInqgsiq

®6

®e
OO

*$1S00 pajedo|je
10 paJeys apn[aul os|e

Aew asay] °s1s00 abeajw
11343 104 3seD 3y} uo pabebud
Je3s 03 Juswasinquia.l
‘sidwexa 104 ‘Ajed pay3

2 0] apew Ajeisuad jou ale
Yolym pue sn Aq pred Ajjeriul
s9suadxa pue sIS00 s4e s3]

sjuswasingsiqg z Alobaje)

‘paJdinbal

s| |eaoidde ou ydiym Joy

pue saiped pJiyy 03 303d4ip sh
Ag apeuwl sjuawAed ale asay]

sjuswWBSINgsIg T AloBaje)
uoljeuwliojul pajielad

sosuadxa
pue uoijelaunuiay



pajIWI NSjeluyo ] aysnol 331310[aq JO Jaquiep

‘Suy Jequisw s} pue L1ad
40 a4nona]s jeba) ayy jJo uonddsap pajielsp e J0J IN0ge,H N 03 I1OISP’ MMM 935S BSeB|d “Saljiiua Juapuadspu) pue ajeledas Ajjeba) ale SuLly Jaquaw
- asoym ‘aajueienb Aq panwf Auedwoed ajeaud yA e ‘(,111d.) PRNWI] NSIELIYC] SYONoL 31M0BQ JO WUy Jaquiaw wopbury pajiun ayl sl ¢T11 211012q

"wopbury panun ‘2ge vy uopuo ‘slenbs 1eaasg
MBN 7 3e 2010 passibal 531 pue §£9£0€D0 J8quinu pasalsibas ypm salep pue pueibug ul pasalsibad djysiaupied Ajjiqet| pajiwl e SI 411 aRIojlRa

“JUIWNJ0P SiYy) 03 ssadde suieb 10 umoys s1 oym Aped Jay10 Aue 03

Ajjiqel} ou 1da00e oM SNYY pue Jeasosieym asodind Aue Joj Juswndop no W0 AfRJd 01 paIiua s| Aued Jayloe oN "AHed Jaylo Aue 03 WSLY 31ed1UNLILIoD
10 9|geIEAR WSY) aXBW Jo ‘JUILLINI0P 15Y30 10 sNJ2adsold Aue ul Wsy) 0] Jajas 10 wWay) asostp ‘asodind 434ylo Aue 1o JUSLLINIOP S|Y3 JO aweu

1IN0 3SN 10 0 19J8) ‘JUISUCD UBNIIM Jold N INOYIM 10U PINCYS NOA 3.50Ja13UL "UOIIRLLIO INOA 10) A|2105 paJtedaid pue |enuapLUOD S JU3LINJ0P SIYL

"9131019@




